	Kтеор=
	20
	
	Кгим=
	40
	
	
	Ксп.игры=
	40
	
	
	
	
	

	Mтеор=
	50
	
	Мгим=
	20
	
	
	minM
	39,68
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	ШИФР
	ФАМИЛИЯ
	ИМЯ
	ОТЧЕСТВО
	КЛАСС
	ГОРОД
	результат
	баллы
	результат
	баллы
	результат
	баллы
	sum

	1
	8-1
	Абрамов
	Егор
	Александрович
	8
	 
	25,00
	10,00
	13,6
	27,2
	45,58
	34,82229
	72,02

	2
	8-3
	Бабаев
	Ульви
	Лачин-Оглы
	8
	 
	15,00
	6,00
	13,5
	27
	45,08
	35,20852
	68,21

	3
	8-5
	Гриценко
	Никита
	Владимирович
	8
	 
	19,00
	7,60
	15,7
	31,4
	44,84
	35,39697
	74,40

	4
	7-6
	Дегтерев
	Дмитрий
	Станиславович
	7
	 
	22,00
	8,80
	12,6
	25,2
	53,88
	29,45805
	63,46

	5
	8-8
	Капутовский
	Евгений 
	Алексеевич
	8
	 
	22,00
	8,80
	13,8
	27,6
	48,03
	33,04601
	69,45

	6
	8-9
	Карапетян
	Артем
	Жиратрович
	8
	 
	16,00
	6,40
	14,0
	28
	52,15
	30,43528
	64,84

	7
	7-15
	Поздеев 
	Никита
	Сергеевич
	7
	 
	18,00
	7,20
	13,2
	26,4
	55,15
	28,77969
	62,38

	8
	8-17
	Пятницин 
	Даниил
	Алексеевич
	8
	 
	32,00
	12,80
	10,9
	21,8
	47,13
	33,67706
	68,28

	9
	7-19
	Стеснягин
	Тимофей
	Андреевич
	7
	 
	28,00
	11,20
	18,9
	37,8
	39,68
	40
	89,00

	10
	8-20
	Трофимов 
	Максим
	 Витальевич
	8
	 
	32,00
	12,80
	15,4
	30,8
	42,9
	36,99767
	80,60

	11
	7-21
	Федотов
	Андрей
	Владимирович
	7
	 
	23,00
	9,20
	18,7
	37,4
	40,9
	38,80685
	85,41

	12
	8-24
	Шамсудинов 
	Охунжон
	Рустамович
	8
	 
	16,00
	6,40
	14,1
	28,2
	41,28
	38,44961
	73,05

	13
	8-25
	Шумихин 
	Антон
	Андреевич
	8
	 
	29,00
	11,60
	17,8
	35,6
	49,07
	32,34563
	79,55

	14
	7-53
	Шапоров 
	Даниил
	 
	7
	 
	16,00
	6,40
	12,4
	24,8
	49,83
	31,8523
	63,05

	15
	7-62
	Кузнецов
	Артем
	Вячеславович
	7
	 
	13,00
	5,20
	19,8
	39,6
	40,06
	39,62057
	84,42

	16
	7-63
	Заводов
	Иван
	 
	7
	 
	21,00
	8,40
	18,1
	36,2
	57,63
	27,54121
	72,14



